

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2276

Page 1, remove lines 8 and 9

Page 1, line 10, replace "b" with "a"

Page 1, line 12, replace "c" with "b"

Page 1, line 14, replace "d" with "c"

Page 1, line 17, replace "e" with "d"

Page 1, line 19, replace "f" with "e"

Page 1, line 21, replace "g" with "f"

Page 1, line 23, replace "h" with "g"

Page 1, line 24, replace "collision-damaged" with "damaged"

Page 2, line 3, replace "an insurer requires the use of any" with "a repair facility"

Page 2, remove lines 4 through 6

Page 2, line 7, remove "Before an installer"

Page 2, line 12, replace "twelve-point" with "ten-point"

Page 2, line 15, after "installed" insert "subject to the conditions in subsection 4"

Page 3, line 14, replace "three" with "two"

Page 3, line 15, remove "new"

Page 3, line 20, remove "new"

Page 3, line 21, replace "an" with "a facility"

Page 3, line 22, remove "installer"

Page 3, line 23, replace "three" with "two"

Page 3, line 25, remove "new"

Re-number accordingly